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200506200003
04900

06/20/2005
10:52:25

HIGH RIDGE
VILLAGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN DAVIS,
CURTIS

29 83 Lot#:35
Book:29 Pg:83
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 4

200506200003
04920

06/20/2005
10:52:27

HIGH RIDGE
VILLAGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN RANSAW,
MARK A

31 39 Lot#:244
Book:31 Pg:39
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 7

200506200003
04930

06/20/2005
10:52:28

HIGH RIDGE
VILLAGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN BURNS, JEFF 31 39 Lot#:122
Book:31 Pg:39
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 7

200506200003
04910

06/20/2005
10:52:26

HIGH RIDGE
VILLAGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN GRANGER,
RICHARD

28 131 Lot#:40
Book:28
Pg:131
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 2

200506200003
04960

06/20/2005
10:52:31

HIGH RIDGE
VILLAGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN LONG, KIM 27 140 Lot#:1 Book:27
Pg:140
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 1

200506200003
04950

06/20/2005
10:52:30

HIGH RIDGE
VILLAGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN ALAGAN,
MAXINE

27 140 Lot#:53
Book:27
Pg:140
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASES 1

200506200003
04970

06/20/2005
10:52:32

HIGH RIDGE
VILLAGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN CLAYTON,
ELICIA

29 83 Lot#:230
Book:29 Pg:83
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 4

200506200003
05010

06/20/2005
10:52:36

HIGH RIDGE
VILLAGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN HEPLER,
JAMES

29 132 Lot#:116
Book:29
Pg:132
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 5

200506200003
05000

06/20/2005
10:52:35

HIGH RIDGE
VILLAGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN MOSES,
DAVID

29 132 Lot#:216
Book:29
Pg:132
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 5



200506200003
04980

06/20/2005
10:52:33

HIGH RIDGE
VILLAGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN HAGER,
VICTORIA R

29 83 Lot#:231
Book:29 Pg:83
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 4

200506200003
04940

06/20/2005
10:52:29

HIGH RIDGE
VILLAGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN KEITH, DESI 31 39 Lot#:142
Book:31 Pg:39
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 7

200506200003
04990

06/20/2005
10:52:34

HIGH RIDGE
VILLAGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN YEE,
KIMBERLY

29 132 Lot#:98
Book:29
Pg:132
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 5


