Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION; Date Recorded= 2005/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200506200003 04900	06/20/2005 10:52:25	HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	DAVIS, CURTIS			29	83		Lot#:35 Book:29 Pg:83 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 4
200506200003 04920	06/20/2005 10:52:27	HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	RANSAW, MARK A			31	39		Lot#:244 Book:31 Pg:39 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 7
200506200003 04930	06/20/2005 10:52:28	HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	BURNS, JEFF			31	39		Lot#:122 Book:31 Pg:39 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 7
200506200003 04910	06/20/2005 10:52:26	HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	GRANGER, RICHARD			28	131		Lot#:40 Book:28 Pg:131 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 2
200506200003 04960	06/20/2005 10:52:31	HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	LONG, KIM			27	140		Lot#:1 Book:27 Pg:140 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 1
200506200003 04950	06/20/2005 10:52:30	HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	ALAGAN, MAXINE			27	140		Lot#:53 Book:27 Pg:140 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASES 1
200506200003 04970	06/20/2005 10:52:32	HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	CLAYTON, ELICIA			29	83		Lot#:230 Book:29 Pg:83 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 4
200506200003 05010	06/20/2005 10:52:36	HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	HEPLER, JAMES			29	132		Lot#:116 Book:29 Pg:132 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 5
200506200003 05000	06/20/2005 10:52:35	HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	MOSES, DAVID			29	132		Lot#:216 Book:29 Pg:132 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 5

200506200003 04980	06/20/2005 10:52:33	HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	HAGER, VICTORIA R		29	83	Lot#:231 Book:29 Pg:83 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 4
200506200003 04940	06/20/2005 10:52:29	HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	KEITH, DESI		31	39	Lot#:142 Book:31 Pg:39 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 7
200506200003 04990	06/20/2005 10:52:34	HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	YEE, KIMBERLY		29	132	Lot#:98 Book:29 Pg:132 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 5